
 

 

 
 William Morris’ Christmas Countdown 2025  

Monday 24th November    Last week of extra-curricular activities  

Thursday 27th November  Non-school uniform day for Christmas hamper donations 

(information to follow) 

Monday 1st December  Christmas Tree up 

Monday 1st December Christmas post box out  

Monday 8th December  Choir performance at the Lunchtime Club  

Tuesday 9th December   Non-school uniform day for Christmas Fair donations  

(information to follow) 

Tuesday 9th December  Christmas After School Club  

Wednesday 10th December at  

9.15 am and 1.45 pm  

Year 3, 4, 5 and 6 performances of ‘Jingle Beats and 

BeDifferent Feets’ to families  

Thursday 11th December     Christmas Lunch – Christmas jumpers too  

Monday 15th December    Santa’s Cave for Nursery, Reception and Year 1 children 

Wednesday 17th December at  

9.00 am  

Year 1 and 2 performance of ‘A Cosmopolitan Christmas’ 

to families  

Wednesday 17th December  EYFS Hanukah Celebrations  

Wednesday 17th December 

from 3.15 pm  

BeFestive Christmas Fair  

Thursday 18th December   Nursery Christmas party 

Friday 19th December  Reception – Year 6 Christmas parties  

Friday 19th December  Last day of term for all children  

(school finishes at 1.00 pm) 
 


